contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the Issuer Company. 

WE CONFIRM THAT: 

a. We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant banker and 
eligible to carry out the undertaking activities. Our present paid up capital stands at Tk. 250,000,000 (Taka 
Two Hundred Fifty Million) and we have the capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk. 1,250,000,000 
(Taka One Billion Two Hundred Fifty Million) as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to 
underwrite for up to Tk. 50,000,000 (Five Crore) for the upcoming issue. 

b. At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us: 

Sl. No. Name of the Company Amount Underwritten (in BDT)

[...]

contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the Issuer Company. 

WE CONFIRM THAT: 

a. We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant banker and 
eligible to carry out the undertaking activities. Our present paid up capital stands at Tk. 135,00,00,000 
(Taka One Hundred Thirty Five Crore) and we have the capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk. 
675,00,00,000 (Taka Six Hundred Seventy Five Crore) as per relevant legal requirements. We have 
committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 5,00,00,000 (Five Crore) for the upcoming issue. 

b. At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us: 

Sl. No. Name of the Company Amount Underwritten (in BDT)

[...]

the documents and other materials furnished by the issuer company.  

WE CONFIRM THAT: 
(a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant banker and eligible 

to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital stands at Tk. 250,000,000.00 (Taka Twenty 
Five Crore) and we have the capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk.1,250,000,000.00 (Taka One Hundred 
Twenty Five Crore) as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 
60,000,000.00 (Taka Six Crore) for the upcoming issue.  

(b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us: (Name of issue and amount 
underwritten)

[...]

contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the Issuer Company. 

WE CONFIRM THAT: 

a. We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant banker and 
eligible to carry out the undertaking activities. Our present paid up capital stands at Tk. 420,000,000  
(Forty Two Crore) and we have the capacity to underwrite a total amount of Tk. 2100,000,000 Cr (Two 
Hundred and Ten Crore ) as per relevant legal requirements. We have committed to underwrite for up to 
Tk. 5,000,000 (Fifty Lac) for the upcoming issue. 

b. At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us:

[...]

contents of the documents and other materials furnished by the issuer company. 

WE CONFIRM THAT: 

a) We are registered with the Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission as a merchant banker and 
eligible to carry out the underwriting activities. Our present paid-up capital stands at Tk. 1,670,000,000.00 
(Taka One Hundred Sixty Seven Crore only) and we have the capacity to underwrite a total amount Tk. 
8,350,000,000.00 (Taka Eight Hundred Thirty Five Crore only) as per relevant legal requirements. We have 
committed to underwrite for up to Tk. 70,000,000.00 (Taka Seven Crore only) for the upcoming issue.  

b) At present, the following underwriting obligations are pending for us:  

Sl. No. Name of The Company Amount Underwritten (in BDT)

[...]

Chief Executive Officer 
GSP Investments Limited 

Date: October 22, 2017 
Place: Dhaka 

DECLARATION BY THE UNDERWRITER 

We are one of the underwriters of the Public Issue (Bonds) of Ashuganj Power Station Company Limited (APSCL). 
We will underwrite BDT 25,000,000 (BDT Two Crore Fifty Lakh) only for the upcoming issue on a firm commitment 
basis. In this connection, we hereby declare that: 

We have sufficient resources as per the regulatory requirements to discharge our respective obligations. 

For the Underwriter: 

Sd/- 
Ahmed Yousuf Abbas